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ITEM NO: CMP70/T6/930

Item Description:

70W T6 G12 Base 3000K 90 CRI Ceramic Metal Halide

General
Lamp No CMP70/T6/930
Bar Code 06632
Watts 70
MOL in/mm 110mm
Avg Life 12000
Bulb T-6
Base G12

CT deg K
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Approx Mean Lumens

Fixt Rqmt |
Mercury Content (mg) ‘

UV Block Quartz Glass
52mm

3000

M139/E

90

Universal

7200

5980

Enclosed

<5
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